Scott, Keith <kscott@cg.sc.gov>

Danny Edens (edensjd@dhec.sc.gov) <edensjd@dhec.sc.gov>
Taylor, Carolyn <CTaylor@sccourts.org>

Laura.Pace@llIr.sc.gov <Laura.Pace@llIr.sc.gov>

Jim Warren (warrenjr@scdot.org) <warrenjr@scdot.org>

Comfort, Alfred (ComfortA@scdot.org) <ComfortA@scdot.org>
Bowles, Vicki <Vbowles@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>

Koon, Denise <Dkoon@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>

Mellanie Jinnette (MJinnett@ed.sc.gov) <MJinnett@ed.sc.gov>
Kathy Bass (Bass@scdhhs.gov) <Bass@scdhhs.gov>
'dgrant@dew.sc.gov' (dgrant@dew.sc.gov) <dgrant@dew.sc.gov>
WattsL @sctax.org <WattsL@sctax.org>

Allen Townsend (TownseA@sctax.org) <TownseA@sctax.org>
Ludlam, Scott <Scott.Ludlam@dss.sc.gov>

William Bray Jr. <William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov>

Rochester, Renee <reneer@io.sc.gov>

Li, Qin <gli@sled.sc.gov>

Featherstone, Michele <mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov>

Lewis Wingard (SLW45@SCDMH.ORG) <SLW45@SCDMH.ORG>
Alarice Robinson <RobinsonA@dnr.sc.gov>

Yvette Sistare <ysistare@scprt.com>

Blake, Trish <Trish.Blake@scdmv.net>

Hill, Tracy <hillt@sctechsystem.edu>

Copeland, Jim <Jim.Copeland@bofi.sc.gov>

Huffman, Chris <chuffman@sccommerce.com>

Belton, Clarissa <cbelton@sccommerce.com>

Gary Glenn (HO3) (gglenn@che.sc.gov) <gglenn@che.sc.gov>
Garrick, Frank L.. <GarrickFL@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>

Hopkins, Robin S. <HopkinsRS@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>

Tom Osmer <tosmer@scag.gov>

Dorman, Bruce (DDorman@SCDPS.GOV) <DDorman@SCDPS.GOV>
Anna Corley <AnnaCorley@schouse.gov>

Shirley Black <ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov>

Cheryl Thompson (Cheryl. Thompson@ppp.sc.gov) <Cheryl. Thompson@ppp.sc.gov>
Hutto, Richard 6-8664 <Richard.Hutto@schousing.com>

Dr. Page McCraw (pmccraw@scsdb.org) <pmccraw@scsdb.org>
Beth Dworjanyn <BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov>

Peterson, Sharon <speterson@daodas.sc.gov>

Wheeler, Brian <bwheeler@ic.sc.gov>
WATSONJT@DOI.SC.GOV <WATSONJT@DOI.SC.GOV>
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Lindler, Carla <clindler@scda.sc.gov>

Larry Moody <Imoody@forestry.state.sc.us>

Cathy Nordeen <cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us>

Walker, Rhonda <RWalker@oepp.sc.gov>

Judy B. Linder (Judy.Linder@scseagrant.org) <Judy.Linder@scseagrant.org>
Rawls, Marty <mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov>

Nelson, Carolyn <Carolyn.Nelson@psc.sc.gov>

Kim Parris <kparris@scetv.org>

Ed Pearce <JEPEAR@scdjj.net>

Paula James <pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov>

Juan Sims (JSims@sccb.sc.gov) <JSims@sccb.sc.gov>

Anita Anderson (AAnderson@scch.sc.gov) <AAnderson@scch.sc.gov>
Royal, Caroline <croyal@peba.sc.gov>

Redfern, Paulette <predfern@peba.sc.gov>

Royce Breland <RwBreland@patriotspoint.org>

Taylor, Martin K. (mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov) <mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov>

Lisa Campbell <LBarfield@sccid.sc.gov>

Tom McQueen (TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov) <TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov>
Reynolds, Janet <jreynolds@¢elections.sc.gov>

Nichols, Lisa <lbnichols@eoc.sc.gov>

Paul Magargle (C053002) <Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov>

Copeland, Sherry <slcopeland@wcc.sc.gov>

Richardson, Reve' <rrichardson@aeronautics.sc.gov>

Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Viola Faust <Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us> (Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us) <Viola
Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.gov>

Brown, Celeste <CBrown@scconsumer.gov>

Trezevant, Latitia <LTrezevant@scconsumer.gov>

Harrill, Ken <kharrill@osa.sc.gov>

May, Kenneth <kmay@arts.sc.gov>

Wicker, Karen <Karen.Wicker@sto.sc.gov>

Thompson, Tina <tthomp@cpc.sc.gov>

Gerald Murphy <gmurphy@saf.sc.gov>

sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov <sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov>

Terry L. Mulholland (tmulholland@SCDAH.STATE.SC.US) <tmulholland@SCDAH.STATE
Lauretha Whaley (lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov) <lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov>

Sanders, Margaret <msanders@scalc.net>

Latoria Williams (Iwilliams@sos.sc.gov) <lwilliams@sos.sc.gov>

Mayo, Earl <earl@sctuitiongrants.org>

Kim Hagen (KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV) <KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GO
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Moffat, Bonnie <bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org>

Susan Long <slong@lac.sc.gov>

Franklin, Ami <Ami@ethics.sc.gov>

Houpt, Allison <ahoupt@cg.sc.gov>

Terry Coston <Terry.Coston@pcf.sc.gov>

Gillins, Pamela <Pamela.Gillins@prp.sc.gov>

Copeland, Sherry <Sherry.Copeland@prp.sc.gov>

Reed, Tami B. (ReedTB@scdot.org) <ReedTB@scdot.org>

Margie Rish <RishM@dnr.sc.gov>

Karen Roberts (karen.roberts@lIr.sc.gov) <karen.roberts@lIr.sc.gov>
Georgeann Van Putten (GVanPutten@scvrd.state.sc.us) <GVanPutten@scvrd.state.sc.us
Lynda Robinson (LROBINSO@ed.sc.gov) <LROBINSO@ed.sc.gov>

Belleggia, Ronnie P. <BELLEGRP@dhec.sc.gov>

Cynthia Moore <Moorec@scdhhs.gov>

Betty Trapp (BTRAPP@DEW.SC.GOV) <BTRAPP@DEW.SC.GOV>

Matthew Norman (NormanMa@sctax.org) <NormanMa@sctax.org>

Reeves, Mike <mike.reeves@dss.sc.gov>

Herndon, Renee <rherndo@io.sc.gov>

Crystal C. Trapp (ctrapp@sled.sc.gov) <ctrapp@sled.sc.gov>

Julie Bonnette (jmb30@scdmh.org) <jmb30@scdmh.org>

Emily Burnside <BurnsideE@dnr.sc.gov>

Melanie Riley Shaw (mshaw@scprt.com) <mshaw@scprt.com>

Ferguson, Evelyn (fergusone@sctechsystem.edu) <fergusone@sctechsystem.edu>
Bickham, Kathy <Kathy.Bickham@banking.sc.gov>

Joan Potts (agjpotts@scag.gov) <agjpotts@scag.gov>

James, Bernice C (Berniceames@SCDPS.GOV) <Berniceames@SCDPS.GOV>
Tracie L. Branham (Tracie.Branham@ppp.sc.gov) <Tracie.Branham@ppp.sc.gov>
Walker, Kay 6-9042 <Kay.Walker@schousing.com>

Teresa Wagner (H75) (TWagner@scsdb.org) <TWagner@scsdb.org>

Perry, Peggy <pperry@daodas.sc.gov>

DeRienzo, Andrew S. <DerienzoAS@scdot.org>

Ryan, Melissa <mryan@oepp.sc.gov>

Roger Muir (RAMUIR@scdjj.net) <RAMUIR@scdjj.net>

Nick Magar <NMagar@patriotspoint.org>

dbridges@sccid.sc.gov <dbridges@sccid.sc.gov>

Snider, Kelly R. (KRSnider@sccja.sc.gov) <KRSnider@sccja.sc.gov>
Witherspoon, Jacaqueline <jwithers@elections.sc.gov>

Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>

Melissa Thurstin (thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov) <thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov>

Key Libby (keyl@wlgos.sc.gov) <keyl@wlgos.sc.gov>
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Angela Brewbaker <ABrewbaker@arts.sc.gov>

Fortson, Sara <Sara.Fortson@sto.sc.gov>

Janice Harmon (jharmon@saf.sc.gov) <jharmon@saf.sc.gov>
Tracy Watford (twatford @so0s.sc.gov) <twatford@sos.sc.gov>
Gena Miles (gena@sctuitiongrants.org) <gena@sctuitiongrants.org>
Harrison, Katie <katie @sctuitiongrants.org>

McAbee, Tammy <mcabeetj@dhec.sc.gov>

Hunt, Kendra <kehunt@io.sc.gov>

Callaham, Monique <MCallaham@scsdb.org>

Latimer, Becky <Becky.Latimer@psc.sc.gov>

Carter, Lisa (LCarter@ddsn.sc.gov) <LCarter@ddsn.sc.gov>
McKnight, Youlanda <youlanda.mcknight@pcf.sc.gov>
Griffin, Anjali <agriffin@cg.sc.gov>

Johnson, Kathy <kjohnson@cg.sc.gov>

Scott, Keith <kscott@cg.sc.gov>

9/19/2014 10:22:43 AM

FY 2014 Travel Report

2014 Travel Report - 9-18-14.TXT

The Comptroller General's Office is preparing to issue a Travel Report for Fiscal Year 2013-2014 in accordance with
Proviso 117.28 of the Appropriation Act. The Proviso requires employee job titles to be included in the Travel Report.

Our office has obtained the majority of this information from the Budget and Control Board's Office of Human
Resources; however there may be instances where the job titles are missing for certain employees. In these cases, it
will be necessary for us to obtain job titles directly from the agency.

Please review the attached report that shows the top employees with travel expenses for your agency during fiscal
year 2013-2014. Use this information to create an e-mail that includes the names and job titles of employees in your
agency for whom travel expenses were paid or reimbursed during the year. Please do not send social security
numbers.

Your e-mail should contain a record consisting of the full name and job title for each of the top employees whose job
title is listed as NON REGULATORY, NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH OHR or NOT ASSIGNED.

Example: John Smith - Director of Finance
Note: Only provide the above information for the employees who are missing job titles on the attached text file.
Additionally, we request that agencies provide a brief summary describing the type and purpose of their travel in a
file that is compatible with Microsoft Word or Notepad. Please limit the summary to no more than two short
paragraphs. The job titles and narrative summary must be submitted to this office no later than Friday, September

26, 2014.

If you have any questions concerning the Travel Report, please contact Keith Scott at (803) 734-2601 or kscott@cg.sc.
gov.

Thanks,

Keith Scott


mailto:ABrewbaker@arts.sc.gov
mailto:Sara.Fortson@sto.sc.gov
mailto:jharmon@saf.sc.gov
mailto:twatford@sos.sc.gov
mailto:gena@sctuitiongrants.org
mailto:katie@sctuitiongrants.org
mailto:mcabeetj@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:kehunt@io.sc.gov
mailto:MCallaham@scsdb.org
mailto:Becky.Latimer@psc.sc.gov
mailto:LCarter@ddsn.sc.gov
mailto:youlanda.mcknight@pcf.sc.gov
mailto:agriffin@cg.sc.gov
mailto:kjohnson@cg.sc.gov
mailto:kscott@cg.sc.gov
mailto:kscott@cg.sc.gov
mailto:kscott@cg.sc.gov

Comptroller General's Office
P:(803) 734-2601

F:(803) 734-1765

E: kscott@cg.sc.gov
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